
MAYOR
OF LONDON www.tfl.gov.uk

556 Walton - Sunbury - Heathrow

Daily
(except late evenings)
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BP Amoco Centre
(Mon-Fri daytime only)
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HEATHROW
FREEFLOW

FREE FARE ZONE

Monday - Friday
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0534 0614 0649 0742 0841 0940 40 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 2004 2104
Walton-on-Thames Hepworth Way 0538 0618 0654 0747 0846 0945 45 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 2008 2108
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0543 0623 0705 0804 0853 0952 52 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 2013 2113
Upper Halliford Post Office 0546 0626 0709 0808 0857 0956 Then 56 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 2016 2116
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0551 0631 0714 0816 0903 1002 every 02 1502 1602 1701 1801 1900 2021 2121

Sunbury Tesco 0905 1004 60 04 1504 1604 1703 1803 1902 2022
Ashford Common Black Dog 0554 0634 0717 0819 0908 1007 mins 07 1507 1607 1706 1806 1905 2024 2124

BP Amoco Centre Chertsey Road 0719 0821 0910 1009 at 09 until 1509 1609 1708 1808
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0556 0636 0722 0824 0912 1011 these 11 1511 1612 1711 1811 1907 2026 2126
Ashford Royal Hart 0600 0640 0727 0830 0917 1016 mins 16 1516 1618 1716 1816 1911 2030 2130
Ashford Hospital Town Lane 0603 0643 0732 0838 0921 1020 past 20 1520 1622 1720 1820 1914 2033 2133
Stanwell Happy Landing 0605 0645 0735 0841 0923 1022 each 22 1522 1626 1722 1822 1916 2035 2135
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0610 0650 0742 0848 0930 1029 hour 29 1529 1631 1729 1829 1921 2040 2140
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0614 0654 0747 0853 0935 1034 34 1534 1636 1734 1834 1925 2044 2144
Harlington Corner 0619 0659 0753 0859 0940 1039 39 1539 1642 1740 1840 1930 2049 2149
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê0625 0705 0759 0905 0946 1045 45 1545 1648 1746 1846 1936 2055 2155

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0534 0614 0714 0808 0844 0941 41 1841 2004 2104
Walton-on-Thames Hepworth Way 0538 0618 0718 0812 0848 0946 46 1846 2008 2108
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0543 0623 0723 0817 0853 0953 Then 53 1853 2013 2113
Upper Halliford Post Office 0546 0626 0726 0820 0857 0957 every 57 1857 2016 2116
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0551 0631 0731 0825 0903 1003 60 03 1903 2021 2121

Sunbury Tesco 0905 1005 mins 05 1905 2022
Ashford Common Black Dog 0554 0634 0734 0828 0908 1008 at 08 until 1908 2024 2124
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0556 0636 0736 0831 0911 1011 these 11 1911 2026 2126
Ashford Royal Hart 0600 0640 0740 0836 0916 1016 mins 16 1916 2030 2130
Ashford Hospital Town Lane 0603 0643 0743 0840 0920 1020 past 20 1920 2033 2133
Stanwell Happy Landing 0605 0645 0745 0842 0922 1022 each 22 1922 2035 2135
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0610 0650 0750 0849 0929 1029 hour 29 1929 2040 2140
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0614 0654 0754 0854 0934 1034 34 1934 2044 2144
Harlington Corner 0619 0659 0759 0859 0939 1039 39 1939 2049 2149
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê0625 0705 0805 0905 0945 1045 45 1945 2055 2155

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0534 0654 0754 0854 0946 46 1546 1704 04 2104
Walton-on-Thames Hepworth Way 0538 0658 0758 0858 0950 50 1550 1708 08 2108
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0543 0703 0803 0903 0955 Then 55 1555 1712 Then 12 2112
Upper Halliford Post Office 0546 0706 0806 0906 0958 every 58 1558 1716 every 16 2116
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0551 0711 0811 0911 1003 60 03 1603 1721 60 21 2121

Sunbury Tesco 1005 mins 05 1605 mins
Ashford Common Black Dog 0554 0714 0814 0914 1008 at 08 1608 1724 at 24 2124
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0556 0716 0816 0916 1011 these 11 until 1611 1726 these 26 until 2126
Ashford Royal Hart 0600 0720 0820 0920 1016 mins 16 1616 1730 mins 30 2130
Ashford Hospital Town Lane 0603 0723 0823 0923 1020 past 20 1620 1733 past 33 2133
Stanwell Happy Landing 0605 0725 0825 0925 1022 each 22 1622 1735 each 35 2135
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0610 0730 0830 0930 1029 hour 29 1629 1740 hour 40 2140
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0614 0734 0834 0934 1034 34 1634 1744 44 2144
Harlington Corner 0619 0739 0839 0939 1039 39 1639 1749 49 2149
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê0625 0745 0845 0945 1045 45 1645 1755 55 2155

Routes 555 and 557 provide an alternative service between Sunbury Cross and Heathrow Airport - please see separate timetable.

Route 556 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller (020 8755 7050)    6.9.03(A)    T5987O

�
Please note that Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets 
are NOT valid on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus routes.



MAYOR
OF LONDON www.tfl.gov.uk

556 Heathrow - Sunbury - Walton

Daily
(except late evenings)

Monday - Friday
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê 0445 0545 0725 0803 0903 03 1503 1600 1700 1800 1900 2005 2105 2205
Harlington Corner 0450 0550 0731 0809 0908 08 1508 1606 1706 1806 1905 2010 2110 2210
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0455 0555 0737 0815 0913 13 1513 1612 1712 1812 1910 2015 2115 2215
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0459 0559 0742 0820 0918 Then 18 1518 1617 1717 1817 1914 2019 2119 2219
Stanwell Happy Landing 0504 0604 0749 0827 0925 every 25 1525 1624 1724 1824 1919 2024 2124 2224
Ashford Hospital Main Entrance 0506 0606 0753 0831 0928 60 28 1528 1627 1727 1827 1921 2026 2126 2226
Ashford Royal Hart 0509 0609 0758 0834 0932 mins 32 1532 1631 1731 1831 1924 2029 2129 2229
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0513 0613 0803 0840 0937 at 37 until 1537 1636 1736 1836 1928 2033 2133 2233

BP Amoco Centre Chertsey Road 0806 0843 0939 these 39 1539 1639 1739 1839
Ashford Common Black Dog 0515 0615 0808 0845 0941 mins 41 1541 1641 1741 1841 1930 2035 2135 2235

Sunbury Tesco 0848 0944 past 44 1544 1644 1744 1844 1933
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0518 0618 0813 0850 0946 each 46 1546 1646 1746 1846 1935 2038 2138 2238
Upper Halliford Post Office 0522 0622 0819 0856 0952 hour 52 1552 1652 1752 1852 1940 2043 2143 2243
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0525 0625 0823 0900 0956 56 1556 1656 1756 1856 1943 2046 2146 2246
Walton-on-Thames Bear 0529 0629 0829 0906 1002 02 1602 1702 1802 1902 1948 2051 2151 2251
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0533 0633 0834 0911 1007 07 1607 1707 1807 1907 1952 2055 2155 2255

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê 0445 0545 0725 0805 0905 05 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205
Harlington Corner 0450 0550 0730 0810 0911 11 1711 1811 1910 2010 2110 2210
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0455 0555 0735 0815 0916 Then 16 1716 1816 1915 2015 2115 2215
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0459 0559 0739 0819 0921 every 21 1721 1821 1919 2019 2119 2219
Stanwell Happy Landing 0504 0604 0744 0824 0928 60 28 1728 1828 1924 2024 2124 2224
Ashford Hospital Main Entrance 0506 0606 0746 0826 0931 mins 31 1731 1831 1926 2026 2126 2226
Ashford Royal Hart 0509 0609 0749 0829 0935 at 35 until 1735 1835 1929 2029 2129 2229
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0513 0613 0753 0833 0940 these 40 1740 1839 1933 2033 2133 2233
Ashford Common Black Dog 0515 0615 0755 0835 0943 mins 43 1743 1841 1935 2035 2135 2235

Sunbury Tesco 0946 past 46 1746 1844 1938
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0518 0618 0758 0838 0948 each 48 1748 1846 1940 2038 2138 2238
Upper Halliford Post Office 0522 0622 0803 0843 0954 hour 54 1754 1852 1945 2043 2143 2243
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0525 0625 0806 0846 0958 58 1758 1856 1948 2046 2146 2246
Walton-on-Thames Bear 0529 0629 0811 0851 1004 04 1804 1902 1953 2051 2151 2251
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0533 0633 0815 0855 1009 09 1809 1907 1957 2055 2155 2255

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Heathrow Airport Central Bus Stn „ Ê 0445 0545 0700 0800 0900 1000 00 1300 1400 1500 1605 1705 05 2205
Harlington Corner 0450 0550 0705 0805 0905 1006 06 1306 1406 1506 1611 1710 10 2210
Hatton Cross Bus Station „ 0455 0555 0710 0810 0910 1012 Then 12 1312 1412 1512 1617 1715 Then 15 2215
Heathrow Airport Terminal 4 „ Ê 0459 0559 0714 0814 0914 1017 every 17 1317 1417 1517 1622 1719 every 19 2219
Stanwell Happy Landing 0504 0604 0719 0819 0919 1024 60 24 1324 1424 1524 1629 1724 60 24 2224
Ashford Hospital Main Entrance 0506 0606 0721 0821 0921 1026 mins 26 1326 1427 1527 1632 1726 mins 26 2226
Ashford Royal Hart 0509 0609 0724 0824 0924 1030 at 30 until 1330 1431 1527 1636 1729 at 29 until 2229
Feltham Hill Road Elgin Avenue 0513 0613 0728 0828 0928 1035 these 35 1335 1436 1536 1641 1733 these 33 2233
Ashford Common Black Dog 0515 0615 0730 0830 0930 1038 mins 38 1338 1439 1539 1644 1735 mins 35 2235

Sunbury Tesco 0933 1041 past 41 1341 1442 1542 past
Sunbury Cross Shopping Parade Ê 0518 0618 0733 0833 0935 1043 each 43 1343 1444 1544 1647 1738 each 38 2238
Upper Halliford Post Office 0522 0622 0738 0838 0940 1048 hour 48 1348 1449 1549 1652 1743 hour 43 2243
Shepperton Station Approach Ê 0525 0625 0741 0841 0943 1051 51 1351 1452 1552 1655 1746 46 2246
Walton-on-Thames Bear 0529 0629 0746 8846 0948 1056 56 1356 1457 1557 1700 1751 51 2251
Walton-on-Thames Station Ê 0533 0633 0750 0850 0952 1100 00 1400 1501 1601 1704 1755 55 2255

Routes 555 and 557 provide an alternative service between Heathrow Airport and Sunbury Cross - please see separate timetable.

Route 556 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller (020 8755 7050)    6.9.03(A)    T5987T
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�
Please note that Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets 
are NOT valid on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus routes.


